
GP Race 11 | Wardle Skyline Fell Race | 07/04/18

[ 1st 48:16, 2nd 48:54, 3rd 50:12 ]

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts

2 Andrew Worster M 0 48 54 100.5 100.5

26 Robert Gray M40 0 56 50 86.4 90.6

39 Richard Butterwick M45 0 59 42 82.3 90.6

44 Pauline May F35 1 00 54 80.7 90.3

52 Martin Roberts M55 1 02 24 78.7 98.8

53 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 1 02 35 78.5 85.5

54 Dave Collins M60 1 02 39 78.4 100.9

57 Andy Forbes M45 1 03 13 77.7 85.5

66 Chris Dewhirst M 1 04 47 75.8 75.8

70 Mel Blackhurst F50 1 05 33 74.9 97.9

75 Paul Brannigan M50 1 07 26 72.8 85.3

85 Derek Donohue M55 1 09 26 70.7 87.8

102 Richard Blakeley M75 1 14 36 65.8 102.4

106 Michelle Fuller F45 1 15 15 65.3 80.2

115 Catherine Elvin F35 1 18 19 62.7 70.2

117 John Lee M55 1 19 15 62.0 76.9

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts ↓

102 Richard Blakeley M75 1 14 36 65.8 102.4

54 Dave Collins M60 1 02 39 78.4 100.9

2 Andrew Worster M 0 48 54 100.5 100.5

52 Martin Roberts M55 1 02 24 78.7 98.8

70 Mel Blackhurst F50 1 05 33 74.9 97.9

26 Robert Gray M40 0 56 50 86.4 90.6

39 Richard Butterwick M45 0 59 42 82.3 90.6

44 Pauline May F35 1 00 54 80.7 90.3

85 Derek Donohue M55 1 09 26 70.7 87.8

53 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 1 02 35 78.5 85.5

57 Andy Forbes M45 1 03 13 77.7 85.5

75 Paul Brannigan M50 1 07 26 72.8 85.3

106 Michelle Fuller F45 1 15 15 65.3 80.2

117 John Lee M55 1 19 15 62.0 76.9

66 Chris Dewhirst M 1 04 47 75.8 75.8

115 Catherine Elvin F35 1 18 19 62.7 70.2


